Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

David Smith

26 Tenery Way North
Canterbury

CT1 2FH

07305545303
david_s2861@ntlworld.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Clothes Rail
Supply and install 1 metal cupboard
clothes rail

1 Shower Riser

Supply and install new chrome shower

riser
1 Stains Around Sink

Damp seal and paint around sink area in

shower room

1 Shower Sealant
Re seal silicon around shower cubicle

1 Bathroom door
Supply and change bathroom thumb turn
sash lock

1 Shower Rail

Supply and install shower curtain and rail
to run along side bath tub, Screwed into

tiled wall

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Invoice Number

Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price Adjust
£25.00 0%
£35.00 0%
£45.00 0%
£45.00 0%
£65.00 0%
£65.00 0%

Invoice

KHS-0352
10/08/2018

£325.00

Sub Total

£25.00
£35.00
£45.00

£45.00

£65.00

£65.00

info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk |
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Kent Handyman
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www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Radiator Damp

Bank Details For Payments
Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Rate/Price Adjust

£45.00 0.00%

Sub Total
VAT

Total Due

Invoice

Sub Total

£45.00

£325.00
£0.00

£325.00
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