

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

п		
	U	

David Smith
26 Tenery Way North
Canterbury
CT1 2FH
07305545303
david_s2861@ntlworld.com

Total Due	£325.00
Invoice Date	10/08/2018
Invoice Number	KHS-0352

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Clothes Rail Supply and install 1 metal cupboard clothes rail	£25.00	0%	£25.00
1	Shower Riser Supply and install new chrome shower riser	£35.00	0%	£35.00
1	Stains Around Sink Damp seal and paint around sink area in shower room	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Shower Sealant Re seal silicon around shower cubicle	£45.00	0%	£45.00
1	Bathroom door Supply and change bathroom thumb turn sash lock	£65.00	0%	£65.00
1	Shower Rail Supply and install shower curtain and rail to run along side bath tub, Screwed into tiled wall	£65.00	0%	£65.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Radiator Damp Damp seal and paint around radiator in bathroom	£45.00	0.00%	£45.00

Total Due	£325.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£325.00

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service Sort Code: 09-01-28

Account Number: 98449489
